Williams Street, S.W.

17 Williams S.W. This 4-story brick building was constructed in 1917 as a

18

22

37

40

43

51

114

155

warehouse. Until 2010, it was used for many years as a tire sales
and warehouse building. After being transformed into 15 modern,
affordable, energy-efficient, urban-style apartments by Midland-based
Brookstone Capital, the building reopened in August, 2011, as Serrano
Lofts. The renovation preserved heavy timber beams and other
features.

12/29/77 5440 RHD, Inc.
07/31/72 4229 Taylor Hayes
1928

Brick dwelling.

2-story frame flat.

1928
Brick dwelling.
Later building at this address: Part of mission.

Photo in GRPL 125-H008916.

05/21/63 1584 Mr. Cornell
No sewer.
03/24/87 7611 Pitsch

4 water cutoffs. 28,000 square feet.



219

220

226

227

229-33

234

237

241

242

248

249

306

05/17/88 7770

1938

2-story frame dwelling.

2-story frame dwelling.

2-story frame flat.

1938

2-story frame dwelling.

08/04/88 7798
06/06/61 353
06/06/61 354
02/07/67 2362
02/04/80 5859

1937

2-story frame dwelling.

06/06/61 355

2-story frame dwelling.

06/06/61 356

Loosemore Realty
Loosemore Realty
Jack Dykstra

Pitsch

Loosemore Realty

Loosemore Realty



