Williams Street, S.W.

17 Williams S.W. This 4-story brick building was constructed in 1917 as a warehouse. Until 2010, it was used for many years as a tire sales and warehouse building. After being transformed into 15 modern, affordable, energy-efficient, urban-style apartments by Midland-based Brookstone Capital, the building reopened in August, 2011, as Serrano Lofts. The renovation preserved heavy timber beams and other features.

18	12/29/77	5440	RHD, Inc.		
22	07/31/72	4229	Taylor Hayes		
37	1928 Brick dwelling.				
40	2-story frame flat.				
43	1928 Brick dwelling. Later building at this address: Part of mission.				
51	Photo in GRPL 125-H008916.				
114	05/21/63 No sewer.	1584	Mr. Cornell		
155	03/24/87 4 water cuto	7611 offs. 28,000 s	Pitsch square feet.		

219	05/17/88	7770	
220	1938 2-story fran	ne dwelling.	
226	2-story fran	ne dwelling.	
227	2-story fran	ne flat.	
229-33	1938 2-story frame dwelling.		
234	08/04/88	7798	
237	06/06/61	353	Loosemore Realty
241	06/06/61	354	Loosemore Realty
242	02/07/67	2362	Jack Dykstra
248	02/04/80	5859	Pitsch
249	1937 2-story frame dwelling. 06/06/61 355 2-story frame dwelling.		Loosemore Realty
306	06/06/61	356	Loosemore Realty
306	06/06/61	356	Loosemore Realty